WATTAGE

Scroll through the list below.

Image Description Wattage

Cash Register 100-200
=

Cell Phone Charger 50
Coffee Pot, 12 cup 1200
Coffee, Industrial 2000
Computer, Desk / Laptop 200-700
Computer Monitor 500-1000

Credit Card Machine (POS) 100
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Description

Crock Pot Cooker

Copier, Desk Top

Electric Toaster Oven (plug-in)

Food Processor

Electric Drill

Glue Gun

Griddle (plug-in)

Hair Curler/Straightener/Dryer

Wattage
1000-1500

1000

1500

500-1000

400

300

1500

1500
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Description

Hair Dryer

Hot Plate - Single

Hot Plate - Double

Iron

Laser Printer

Laminator

Lead Retrieval

Microwave

Popcorn Maker

Wattage
1500

1000

1500-2000

700-1500

400-1000

2000

100

500-2000

2000



Image Description Wattage

Refrigerator - Small 100
Refrigerator - regular 800
Rice Cooker/Steamer 1500
__..!

Stereo System 100-500
TV - Standard Size 200

TV - Big Screen 200-500
DVD/VCR 200-500

Vacuum Cleaner 1500



